
     Saturday 5:00 PM Extraordinary Minister of Holy Communion Schedule
Nov 1 - Dec 31

Nov 2 Dec 7

Capt. 1 Andres Bob Capt. 1 Arduini Nando Andres Bob 214.351.6918 bobandres@sbcglobal.net

Capt. 2 Arduini Nando Capt. 2 Conkey George Arduini Nando 214.755.7328 nando.arduini@gmail.com

Conkey George Thompson Joan Conkey George 214.358.4494 chrisconkey@sbcglobal.net

Conkey Chris Dugas Mary Conkey Chris 214.358.4494 conkey1945@aol.com

Dee Michael Andres Bob Dee Michael 214.668.6776 mjdee333@gmail.com

Dugas Mary Ryan Becky Dryden Robert (Bob)214.350.2806 bdryden1@gmail.com

Fasola Carlos Ryan Phil Dryden Pat 214.350.2806 ptdcpa@gmail.com

Harvenek Debbie Conkey Chris Dugas Mary 214.215.7848 dugasm76@gmail.com

Ludt Mary Louise Dee Michael Fasola Carlos 214.500.2514 fasola50@aol.com

Madden Shelia Dryden Bob Harvanek Debbie 214.691.0809 dkh5405@earthlink.net

Malorzo Sr. Thomas Dryden Pat Kim Helen 214.499.5854 helenadallas@gmail.com

Ludt Mary Louise214.335.3259 marylouiseludt@mac.com

Nov 9 Dec 14 Madden Shelia 214.348.0429 smcmadden@hotmail.com

Capt. 1 Ogden Michael Capt. 1 Andres Bob Malorzo Sr. Thomas 214.358.1493 patents@prodigy.net

Capt. 2 Andres Bob Capt. 2 Ogden Michael Martin Melanie 214 263-3190 mommymel17@yahoo.com

McGlauchlin Gaylyn Ludt Mary Louise McGlauchlin Gaylyn 281.352.3114 gpmcglauchlin@gmail.com

Misdom Richard Kim Helen Misdom Richard 214.387.1350 richardmisdom@gmail.com

Marten Melanie Thompson Joan Ogden Michael 214.995.0676 ogden.m@sbcglobal.net

Dryden Bob Madden Sheila Ryan Becky 214.353.9462 bjaneryan@yahoo.com

Dryden Pat Martin Melanie Ryan Phil 214.353.9462 pardallas@yahoo.com

Kim Helen McGlauchlin Gaylyn Thompson Joan 214.350.0609 betjoan@sbcglobal.net

Arduini Nando Misdom Richard

Dugas Mary Ryan Becky SUBS

Havernek Debbie Ryan Phil Gibbons Lexi lexigibbons@att.net

Hultgren Rose 217.377.7560 mhultgren@sbcglobal.net

Nov 16 Dec 21 Plank Maria 214.366.7173 mplank@stmonicachurch.org

Capt. 1 Andres Bob Capt. 1 Conkey George Warren Cynthia 214.801.2797 cynnerg1108@gmail.com

Capt. 2 Conkey George Capt. 2 Andres Bob

Conkey Chris Ogden Michael

Dee Michael Ryan Becky

Fasola Carlos Ryan Phil

Harvanek Debbie Thompson Joan

Kim Helen Dugas Mary

Ludt Mary Louise Misdom Richard

Madden Shelia Conkey Chris

Ryan Becky Arduini Nando

Ryan Phil Madden Sheila

Nov 23 Dec 28

Capt. 1 Ogden Michael Capt. 1 Dee Michael

Capt. 2 Arduini Nando Capt. 2 Ogden Michael

Ryan Becky Fasola Carlos

Ryan Phil Arduini Nando

Martin Melanie Kim Helen

McGlauchlin Gaylyn Ludt Mary

Dryden Robert (Bob) Dugas Mary

Dryden Pat Madden Sheila

Misdom Richard Martin Melanie

Ludt Mary Thompson Joan

Madden Shiela Andres Bob

Nov 30
Capt. 1 Andres Bob

Capt. 2 Arduini Nando

Conkey George

Conkey Chris

Dee Michael

Dugas Mary

Fasola Carlos

Harvenek Debbie

Ludt Mary Louise

Madden Shelia

Malorzo Sr. Thomas
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